K-62
MPC® Sprockets 14mm
Air Cool Heat Exchange
14mm Pitch — 20mm Wide Air Cool Heat Exchange Belt
No . of
Teeth Catalog Number Bore Pitch
Diameter
Diameter
Type Max
Bore
Dimensions
Weight
Approx .
(lbs .)O .D .
Max
Flange
O .D .
A B C D E F L M F-CL
MPB 14mm Pitch, 20mm (0 .787 in .) Wide Belt (14M-20)
28 F14MX28S20-SK SK 4 .912 4 .802 5 .402 AF-1 2 .625 3 .61 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 3 .90
29 F14MX29S20-SK SK 5 .088 4 .978 5 .763 AF-1 2 .625 3 .85 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 4 .50
30 F14MX30S20-SK SK 5 .263 5 .153 5 .763 AF-1 2 .625 3 .99 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 4 .80
31 F14MX31S20-SK SK 5 .439 5 .329 6 .114 AF-1 2 .625 4 .2 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 5 .50
32 F14MX32S20-SK SK 5 .614 5 .504 6 .114 AF-1 2 .625 4 .22 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 5 .9
33 F14MX33S20-SK SK 5 .79 5 .68 6 .465 AF-1 2 .625 4 .53 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 6 .3
34 F14MX34S20-SK SK 5 .965 5 .855 6 .465 AF-1 2 .625 4 .53 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 6 .9
35 F14MX35S20-SK SK 6 .141 6 .031 6 .816 AF-1 2 .625 4 .89 - 1 .04 1 .25 0 .45 1 .36 1 .94 0 .11 0 .68 7 .3
140 F14MX140S20-E E 24 .56 24 .452 - C-3 3 .5 23 .21 7 .5 1 .04 1 .63 1 .15 1 .36 2 .75 0 .27 0 .68 66 .10
168 F14MX168S20-F F 29 .472 29 .365 - G-3 4 27 .46 7 .25 1 .04 2 .5 1:58 1 .36 3 .75 0 .56 0 .68 90 .00
180 F14MX180S20-F F 31 .58 31 .47 - C-3 4 29 .38 7 .25 1 .04 2 .5 2 .14 1 .36 3 .75 1 .14 0 .68 107 .30
200 F14MX200S20-F F 35 .086 34 .98 - G-3 4 32 .88 7 .25 1 .04 2 .5 1 .26 1 .36 3 .75 0 .88 0 .68 119 .00
224 F14MX224S20-F F 39 .3 39 .19 - C-3 4 37 .13 7 .25 1 .04 2 .5 1 .15 1 .36 3 .75 1 .14 0 .68 125 .00
Type:  1- Solid 2 - Web 3 - Arms F=Flanged
NOTE: Weights for Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) Sprockets are with minimum bore .
 Weights for Bushed Sprockets less bushing .
 Dimensions in Inches . Weight in pounds .

No . of
Teeth Catalog Number Bore Pitch
Diameter
Diameter
Type Max
Bore
Dimensions
Weight
Approx .
(lbs .)O .D .
Max
Flange
O .D .
A B C D E F L M F-CL
MPB 14mm Pitch, 20mm (0 .787 in .) Wide Belt (14M-20)
28 F14MX28S37-SK SK 4 .912 4 .802 5 .402 BF-1 2 .625 3 .61 - 1 .74 1 .25 0 .56 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 4 .20
29 F14MX29S37-SK SK 5 .088 4 .978 5 .763 BF-1 2 .625 3 .75 - 1 .74 1 .25 0 .56 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 4 .70
30 F14MX30S37-SK SK 5 .263 5 .153 5 .763 BF-1 2 .625 3 .89 - 1 .74 1 .25 0 .56 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 5 .00
31 F14MX31S37-SK SK 5 .439 5 .329 6 .114 AF-1 2 .625 4 .06 - 1 .74 1 .25 -0 .25 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 6 .00
32 F14MX32S37-SK SK 5 .614 5 .504 6 .114 AF-1 2 .625 4 .22 - 1 .74 1 .25 -0 .25 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 7 .10
33 F14MX33S37-SK SK 5 .79 5 .68 6 .465 AF-1 2 .625 4 .41 - 1 .74 1 .25 -0 .25 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 7 .50
34 F14MX34S37-SK SK 5 .965 5 .855 6 .465 AF-1 2 .625 4 .53 - 1 .74 1 .25 -0 .25 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 7 .80
35 F14MX35S37-SK SK 6 .141 6 .031 6 .816 AF-1 2 .625 4 .75 - 1 .74 1 .25 -0 .25 2 .06 1 .94 0 .81 1 .03 8 .30
36 F14MX36S37-SF SF 6 .315 6 .206 6 .816 AF-1 2 .813 4 .94 - 1 .74 1 .5 -0 .19 2 .06 2 .06 0 .56 1 .03 8 .80
180 F14MX180S37-E E 31 .580 31 .47 - D-3 3 .5 29 .38 7 .5 - 1 .63 0 .69 2 .03 2 .75 0 .21 1 .02 120 .00
200 F14MX200S37-E E 35 .086 34 .98 - D-3 3 .5 32 .92 7 .5 - 1 .63 0 .69 2 .03 2 .75 0 .21 1 .02 130 .00
224 F14MX224S37-E E 39 .300 39 .19 - D-3 3 .5 37 .13 7 .5 - 1 .63 0 .69 2 .03 2 .75 0 .21 1 .02 177 .00
Type:  1- Solid 2 - Web 3 - Arms F=Flanged
NOTE: Weights for Minimum Plain Bore (MPB) Sprockets are with minimum bore .
 Weights for Bushed Sprockets less bushing .
 Dimensions in Inches . Weight in pounds .